EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
The designated product(s) is (are) in conformity with the provisions of the following EU Legislation:
2014/53/EU
2009/125/EC & amendments
2011/65/EU & amendments
Product(s): See attached pages
Type Designation:
DIN VDE 0620-1:2016+A1:2017
DIN VDE 0620-2-1:2016+A1:2017 Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part 2-1: General requirements on Plugs and portable socket-outlets
Clause 10.5 of DIN VDE 0620-2-1:2021 Plugs and socket-outlets for household and similar purposes - Part 2-1: General requirements on Plugs and portable socket-outlets
EN IEC 61326-1:2021
EN IEC 62311:2020
EN IEC 63000:2018
EN 300 328 V2.2.2
EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3
EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4
Clause 26 of EN 60669-1:1999+A2:2008 Switches for household and similar fixed-electrical installations - Part 1: General requirements
Clause 26 of EN 60669-2-1:2004+A12:2010 Switches for household and similar fixed electrical installations - Part 2-1: Particular requirements - Electronic switches
Clause 25 of EN IEC 61058-1:2018 Switches for appliances - Part 1: General requirements
Clause 25 of EN 61058-1-1:2016 Switches for appliances - Part 1-1: Requirements for mechanical switches
CE first affixed: 2023
Date of issue: 14/12/2023
Place of issue: Tienen